

Ladda

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. 478 of 2016

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

Mr Santosh Deshpande for the appellants.
Smt. G.P.Mulekar, APP for the State.

CORAM : A.S.GADKARI, J.
DATE : 19th July, 2016

P.C.

- 1) Heard the learned counsel for the appellants.
- 2) Admit.

(A.S. GADKARI, J.)